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Saison 2015-16 / Herren / Bezirksliga / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

PI Spieler
1 Kurz, Klaus
2 Stoffels, Jan
3 Morgenschweis, Bertram
4 Wihl, Karl-Heinz
5 Wiegel, Frank
6 Abt, Hans Werner
7 Neitzert, Phillipp
8 Gobel, Uwe
9 Theobald, Klaus
10 Thiel, Alexander
11 Schmidt, Hans
12 Mikus, Rudi
13 Mikus, Martin
14 Ley, Marvin
15 Wagner, Mike
16 Schulz, Norbert
17 Schneider, Kurt
18 Kutscher, Volker
19 Falkus, Andre
20 B6hmer, Erich Werner
21 Seher, Ulrich
22 Mikat, Heinz
23 Krombach, Hans
24 Mulhofer, Gerd
25 Czopowski, Werner
26 Sauer-Bossing, Bernd
27 Steffes-tun, Tim
28 Scharfenstein, Gerd
29 Fahrenkrog, Beate
30 Bundgen, Josef
31 Fahrenkrog, Tim
32 Neitzert, Alfred

Klub
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
KSV Bad Ems
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KSV Stromberg
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SK Minstermaifeld
SKV Milheim/Karlich
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
KSV Stromberg
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SK Minstermaifeld
SKV Milheim/Karlich
KSV Bad Ems
SG Isenburg/Dierdorf
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KSV Stromberg
SK Minstermaifeld
SK Minstermaifeld
SKV Milheim/Karlich
KSV Bad Ems
KSV Bad Ems
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
KSV Stromberg
SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
Wester-Walder-Kegler

Spielleiter: Robert Sauer - Niederfelderweg 47 - 56076 Koblenz
Tel.: 0171 - 122 66 06; Fax: robisauer@web.de; Mail: Spielberichte@Kegelsport-Portal.de
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EWP-@ Kegel
7,23 10090
571 9982
4,94 11494
6,45 8253
5,00 10294
4,67 10804
515 9252
5,08 9234
5,08 9112
6,50 7340
4,64 10178
5,17 8666
590 7454
5,27 8059
580 7316
7,13 5952
4,00 8967
5,56 6503
3,67 9889
522 6502
3,75 8623
3,67 8342
391 7633
3,00 9467
3,64 7534
2,71 9248
2,50 6020
2,56 5937
2,88 4974
2,43 4865
1,78 5305
2,17 3976

Stand:

14.02.2016
Kegel-@ Best
776,15 850
713,00 766
718,38 753
750,27 819
735,29 810
720,27 794
711,69 782
710,31 745
700,92 761
734,00 803
727,00 802
722,17 764
745,40 792
732,64 805
731,60 757
744,00 789
689,77 749
722,56 765
706,36 767
722,44 765
718,58 798
695,17 757
693,91 762
676,21 721
684,91 748
660,57 718
602,00 661
659,67 709
621,75 662
695,00 776
589,44 640
662,67 712



